Ranking Nationality Name
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PHI
JPN
PHI
PRK
PRK
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Sophia Mae Baruela
Shaine Almadin
Natalia Farinas
Roma Azadbakht
Chikage Yasuda
Lotus Isa Viray

Daon Kim

Taeeun Kim
Zianamia De Guzman
Katniss Xyrnn Porlares
Dasom Kim

Sieun Kim
Maggie Ma

ID
53012
54012
39012
40012

229012
46012
41012
42012
55012

230012
43012
44012
45012

total Points

280
280
250
250
250
180
150
150
150
150

60

60

30



